
What Persona Employment 
Pathways can do for you
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Having a job will:

• give you regular money so you can 

pay your bills or for any treats you 

want

Having a job or volunteering will:

• give you opportunities to meet new 

people

• help you build your confidence and 

feel good and feel valued

• gain experience and learn new skills

• have improved physical and mental 

health and happiness

• reach your goals

We will help you:

• find a job

• start volunteering

• get work experience                         



We will:

• get to know you 

• give you any information you need to 

choose a job

• work with you to see what skills you have

• help you find the right job

• make sure you get any training you need

• support you with any changes you need 

to help you work

Your job coach will:       

• find you a job that matches your goals 

and skills

• meet with you regularly to check 

everything is going well

• help you with anything you need a bit 

more support with

          

We will

• make sure you feel safe and 

comfortable

• help you set job goals

• support you to develop your own 

action plan 

An action plan means we decide on 

some things we will do together to help 

you build your skills and get a job
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We will set timescales for each action.

You will know 

• who is doing what

• who is supporting you to do it

Timescale is the length of time it takes for 

something to happen or develop

Once you are happy and settled in your 

job, we will help you if you want 

• more responsibilities

• more hours 

• a new job

Get more information on this link:

https://tinyurl.com/PEPpws

or scan this qr code with your

phone:

https://tinyurl.com/PEPpws
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